CAPRI Smart Panel Radiator
Key Benefits:
Comfort: Distributes heat directly to the
people and objects within a room, leaving
you feeling comfortably warm and saving
energy.
Installation Flexibility:
Location of the radiator can be a

• Low Surface Temperature: 40-55 Degrees C
• Heat Plus: 70-80 Degrees C
• Open Window Detection
• KSD Overheating Protection
• Superb Heat OutputSleek Stylish Design
• Aluminium is a great conductor of heat and will effectively warm
the room
• Aluminium radiators are known for their durability and robustness
• While being sturdy, aluminium is also lightweight, allowing you to
easily position your radiator
• Child lock, Class I, IPX0
KEY FEATURES
White Anthracite White Anthracite
PRODUCT VIEW
Code Description RRP
CAP500-544W 1000W Horizontal 500 x 544mm - White £390.00
CAP500-725W 1500W Horizontal 500 x 725mm - White £450.00
CAP500-907W 2000W Horizontal 500 x 907mm - White £510.00
CAP1600-362W 1000W Vertical 1600 x 362mm - White £510.00
CAP1600-453W 1500W Vertical 1600 x 453mm - White £600.00
CAP1600-544W 2000W Vertical 1600 x 544mm - White £690.00
CAP500-544A 1000W Horizontal 500 x 544mm - Anthracite £402.00
CAP500-725A 1500W Horizontal 500 x 725mm - Anthracite £468.00
CAP500-907A 2000W Horizontal 500 x 907mm - Anthracite £534.00
CAP1600-362A 1000W Vertical 1600 x 362mm - Anthracite £528.00
CAP1600-453A 1500W Vertical 1600 x 453mm – Anthracite £624.00
Available in Wall Mounted & Free Standing
Heating element: X shaped Aluminum
Voltage: 220-240V AC / 50Hz
Wattage 1000W, 1500W, 2000W